FLYING ANGELS INTERNATIONAL
CLASSIC
SATURDAY JULY 6™ & JULY 7™, 2013

100M

TYKE GIRLS
Sage Scharlach 18.58

TYKE BOYS
Spiros Goros 16.18

ATOM BOYS
Owen Hill-Ring 15.15

200M

MITE GIRLS
lulia Bucea 41.54 7%



SENIOR GIRLS
Maddy Bowman

YOUTH BOYS

Chance Newell

400M

TYKE GIRLS
Sage Scharlach

ATOM GIRLS
Piper Scharlach

SENIOR GIRLS
Maddy Bowman

800M
MITE GIRLS

lulia Bucea

30.70

24.07

1:34.02

1:35.16

1:13.35

3:20.93

NEW PB

NEW PB

lst



TYKE GIRLS

Ella Vandongen

ATOM GIRLS

Vanessa Fita

1500M
TYKE GIRLS

Ella Vandongen

ATOM BOYS

Caleb Timm

LONG JUMP
TYKE BOYS

Spiros Goros

ATOM BOYS

Caleb Timm

3:03.29

3:05.97

6:27.22

5:30.47

3.54

4.06

5th

4th

NEW PB

NEW PB



HIGH JUMP

ATOM BOYS
Owen Hill-Ring

1.25



